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Ceramics

. Creamware
Pearlware
Whiteware
Ironstone
Porcelain
Stoneware
Yellow-ware
Tin Glz, Delft.
Redware
White Paste
Pipes

TOTAL ARTIFACT COUNTS

FROM PHASE I/1l EXCAVATIONS

Phase 1/11

30

15

23

TOTAL CERAMIC 2627

Glass

Bottle (clear)
Bottle (color)
Window
Tableware
Storage

Milk Glass
Melted

Lamp Chimney

TOTAL GLASS 6015

Metal

Wrought Nail
Cut Nail
Wire Nail
Staple
Unidentified
Nail
Architectural
Furniture
Household
Clothing
Tools
Weaponry
Wire
Screw
Unidentified

TOTAL METAL 6376

Phase 1/11

74
118
36
10
12

Phase I/II

11
60

96
21

W\

34

37

Final

Phase 11

14
1072
162
54
33
270

879
51
19

Final
Phase

879
550
3740
91
64
118
67
256

Final
Phase

1089
591
24

1369
175
14
249
26
73
94
42
34
2325

260

I

Total

14
1102
164
69
35
271

902
51
19

Total

953
668
3776
101
64
130
67
256

Total

1100
651
24

1465
196
14
253
26
78
97
76
34
2362

e



Final

Building Phase I/II Phase 11 Total
Brick g 616 625
Mortar % 204 206
Wood 29 29
Plaster | 15 16
Asbestos 39 101 140
Shingle 12 86 98
Pipe ? 35 37
Glazed Tile 26 1 27
RR Spiige il i 12
Tac Paper - 17 17
TOTAL BUILDING MATERIAL 1207

Final
Miscellaneous Phase /11 Phase II Total
Buttons - 50 50
Plastic %
Aluminum b oil L4 84 98
Rubber il 58 69
Burlap 7 5 2
Horseshoe 2 - 2
Coins - 2 2
Coal - 5435 5435
TOTAL MISCELLAMNEOUS 5668

Final
Ethnobotanical Phase 1/II Phase I1 Total
Rone - 501 501
Shell 1 55 56
Flora 19 146 165

TOTAL ETHNOBOTANICAL 722

TOTAL ARTIFACTS 22,615
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